Race Date
September 24, 2022

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jack Wiggins
Michael Duff
Travis Cooley
Ayden Hawkins
LF Millender
Josh Gray

Tyler Worley

BJ Cranford
Noah Colley
Dawson Alexander
Eithen Anaya
Joseph Williams
Joshua Hawkins
Matthew Hill
Colin Allison
Nathan Thrasher
Ethan Jacobs
Chris Colley
Steven Miles
Hunter Davis
Jackson Peters
Lorelei Byrd

B J Smith

Hunter Smiley
Sadie Worley
Victoria Martin
Alexzandria Byrd
Taylor Byrd
Ayden Lundy
Jayme Harris
Candice Cranford
Joe Evans

Joe Eby

Brent Richardson
Tucker Duff
Malcom Carpenter
Ross Burks
Bryant Watts
Bryan Sullivan
Gina Morris
Bradley Heath
David Heifner
Jeremiah Horn
Kevin Bixler
Rebekah Weist
Robert Powers
Morgan Shirah
Natascha Lorenz
Gary Brasher
Patrick Turner
Jocelyn Colley
Catrina Cedotal
Stewart Milhoan
Ashley Thrasher
Tom Downing
Allison Miles
Caleb Cofield
Tammy Thornburg
Candler Kemnitz
Caroline Meek
Kimberly Francis
Jimmy Cofield
Paula Angle
Melba White
Matthew Camp
Sarah White
David Ford

Results By T & S Services

City

Lincoln AL
Childersburg AL
Talladega AL
Talladega AL
Lincoln AL
Lincoln AL
Lincoln AL

Pell City AL
Eastaboga AL
Talladega AL
Talladega AL
Talladega AL
Pell City AL
Lincoln AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL
Pell City AL
Anniston AL
Lincoln AL
Lincoln AL
Talladega AL
Lincoln AL
Lincoln AL
Lincoln AL
Talladega AL
Fruithurst AL
Talladega AL
Lincoln AL
Eastaboga AL

Lincoln AL
Hoover AL
Birmingham AL
Childersburg AL
Eastaboga AL
Moody AL
Talladega AL

Pell City AL
Anniston AL
Cropwell AL
Pell City AL
Dowagiac Ml

Lincoln AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Pell City AL
Ragland AL
Birmingham AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Ashland AL
Anniston AL
Munford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Bessemer AL
Anniston AL

CMP 5K Range Run 2022
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1077
132
114
144
172
141
1191
1188
107
5
14
1137
143
149
7
190
152
105
169
117
178
50
186
185
1142
163
53
49
161
142
1184
134
133
181
131
70
39
195
277
58
145
147
150
32

197

1192
183
159

37
192
108

71
170
191
118
168
280
189
156
167
136

78

22
200

59
199
135

15
32
17
13
14
17
16
37
13
14
15
17
36
54
14
30
17
41
45
14
13
15
13
14
14
32
17
13
13
13
36
35
36
45

7
16
40
12
31
61
16
57
16
54
38
60
35
30
48
40
42
48
41
29
74
54
12
61
26
52
49
12
62
69
51
27
70
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
10-14
10-14
15-19
15-19
35-39
10-14
10-14
15-19
15-19
35-39
50-54
10-14
30-34
15-19
40-44
45-49
10-14
10-14
Top Fin
10-14
10-14
Top Fin
Top Fin
15-19
10-14
10-14
10-14
35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
0-9
15-19
40-44
10-14
30-34
60-64
15-19
55-59
15-19
50-54
35-39
60-64
35-39
30-34
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
25-29
70-99
50-54
10-14
60-64
25-29
50-54
45-49
10-14
60-64
65-69
50-54
25-29
70-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:00.5 18:01.8
18:05.6 18:06.8
19:06.2 19:08.5
19:18.7 19:19.9
19:21.4 19:22.7
19:25.5 19:26.5
19:27.4 19:28.8
19:38.7 19:42.7
20:17.6 20:19.2
20:38.7 20:41.1
21:30.2 21:32.2
21:48.0 21:48.0
21:52.5 21:55.1
21:52.9 22:02.0
22:56.0 22:57.1
23:00.9 23:04.6
23:20.3 23:22.3
23:25.2 23:28.3
23:28.1 23:31.2
24:00.0 24:01.3
24:02.1 24:04.2
24:04.3 24:06.2
24:20.0 24:21.7
24:21.5 24:23.0
24:28.4 24:31.7
24:37.0 24:42.8
25:03.5 25:05.2
25:04.3 25:07.3
25:33.1 25:35.3
25:56.3 25:58.7
26:01.9 26:10.9
26:07.3 26:27.7
26:10.6 26:16.9
26:16.9 26:23.7
26:39.6 26:40.5
26:47.2 26:50.3
26:49.9 27:14.7
27:04.4 27:07.2
27:41.6 27:45.5
27:54.8 28:04.1
28:06.7 28:16.4
28:08.0 28:26.1
28:21.0 28:21.0
28:41.3 28:52.1
28:44.2 28:55.6
28:58.8 29:12.4
29:14.3 29:19.2
29:18.2 29:33.9
29:21.8 29:36.6
29:52.3 29:57.5
30:37.7 30:37.7
31:00.9 31:10.9
32:10.4 32:16.6
32:10.8 32:28.7
33:44.0 33:56.3
34:32.7 34:49.8
34:37.3 34:41.3
35:36.5 35:44.1
36:10.0 36:28.2
36:30.0 36:42.6
36:30.5 36:44.7
36:33.2 36:36.3
36:45.7 37:.01.2
37:16.7 37:25.1
37:44.3 38:09.3
37:54.1 38:01.8
38:46.2 39:01.7
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Race Date
September 24, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

bQ

bQ

Shanon Taylor
Chris Mann
Joseph Weist
Joseph Weist IlI
Emily Moncus
Stormie Lee
Stacey Heath
Jacy Richardson
Angela Colfied
Daniel McWilliams
Leann Jerome
Brandon Jerome
Janet McGhee
Allyce Cole
Houston Hudgins
Susan Jeffers
Ellen Cannon
Jasmine Beaudette
Matthew Allen
Patricia Allred
Shirley Kulp

Kelli Teipel (Gilliland)
Robbyn Moncus
James Moncus
Grant Colley

Greg Gilliland

Results By T & S Services

City

Leeds AL
Kellyton AL
Dowagiac Ml
Dowagiac Ml
Talladega AL
Lincoln AL
Pell City AL
Birmingham AL
Munford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL

Ohatchee AL
Anniston AL

Smiths Station AL

Talladega AL
Talladega AL
Pell City AL
Munford AL

CMP 5K Range Run 2022
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

187
162
196
198
175
158
146
182
103
166
154
155
164
102
151
153

62
279

a7

12
157
188
174
173
104
138

51
49
39

7
18
17
42
43
32
65
35
33
67
25
29
69
71
30
47
75
55
52
52
53

6
46
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50-54
45-49
35-39
0-9
15-19
15-19
40-44
40-44
30-34
65-69
35-39
30-34
65-69
25-29
25-29
65-69
70-99
30-34
45-49
70-99
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54
0-9
45-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
38:49.7 38:56.2
39:00.5 39:13.5
39:23.9 39:37.0
39:25.1 39:36.8
40:49.3 40:55.3
40:49.4 40:55.5
43:50.3 44:01.1
45:30.0 45:37.6
45:40.8 45:45.8
45:52.7 46:09.1
46:07.3 46:25.3
46:07.6 46:25.2
47:47.0 48:05.1
49:25.6 49:45.7
49:25.7 49:45.8
50:17.6 50:34.4
50:17.7 50:32.0
53:38.3 53:49.9
53:43.0 53:54.5
55:57.1 56:11.5
57:17.0 57:21.3
1:04:05.6 1.04:32.4
1:07:11.6  1:07:20.2
1:.07:12.1  1:07:21.3
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